
Aliah University 
      (A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority Affairs and Madrasah 

Education, Govt. of West Bengal) 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata – 160, West Bengal 

 

2nd EXTENSION OF DATE 

 

Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Contractors/Service 

Providers/Agents for Supply & Installation of 3MHz Function Generator with Digital 

Frequency Counter Micro controller at Analog Electronics Laboratories for Department of 

Electronics and Communication Engineering, Aliah University, New Town Campus.. EOI NO 

027/AU/REG/NIQ/2023-24 dated 11/01/2024 

 

 

  

Sl No Date 1st Extension Revised Date 

1 Bid  Submission closing & Document 

download end date 29/01/2024 at 03 

P.M  (Strictly) 

Bid  Submission closing & Document 

download end date 06-02-2024 at 03:00 

PM (Strictly) 
2 Bid opening date for Technical Proposals 

30/01/2024 at 12 P.M  

 

 

Bid  opening date for  Technical Proposals  
date 07/02/2024 at 12 P.M  

    The Bid Opening date is tentative and 

could be open on availability of 

Concerned Committee Members 

 Sd/- 

                     Registrar, Aliah University 


